
2019 SALARY SCHEDULE

2019 - 2021

Agreement by and between

Boards of Benton and Franklin County Commissioners

and

Benton-Franklin 

Juvenile Court Guild

COVERING JUVENILE CLERICAL GUILD

STEPS in $…..

GRADE A B C D E F G H I

15 4504 4594 4755 4921 5093 5271 5455 5646 5844

14 4289 4375 4528 4686 4850 5020 5196 5378 5566

13 4084 4166 4312 4463 4619 4781 4948 5121 5300

12 3889 3967 4106 4250 4399 4553 4712 4877 5048

11 3705 3779 3911 4048 4190 4337 4489 4646 4809

10 3528 3599 3725 3855 3990 4130 4275 4425 4580

9 3360 3427 3547 3671 3800 3933 4071 4213 4360

8 3201 3265 3379 3497 3619 3746 3877 4013 4153

7 3047 3108 3217 3330 3447 3568 3693 3822 3956

6 2903 2961 3065 3172 3283 3398 3517 3640 3767

5 2765 2820 2919 3021 3127 3236 3349 3466 3587

4 2633 2686 2780 2877 2978 3082 3190 3302 3418

3 2507 2557 2647 2740 2836 2935 3038 3144 3254

2 2389 2437 2522 2610 2701 2796 2894 2995 3100

1 2275 2320 2401 2485 2572 2662 2755 2851 2951
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TITLE GRADE

COUNSELOR III 15

COUNSELOR III 15

DETENTION SUPERVISOR 13

COUNSELOR I 11

ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT III 09

ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT II 07

LEGAL SECRETARY IV 07

LEGAL PROCESS ASSISTANT IV 07

LEGAL SECRETARY III 06

LEGAL PROCESS ASSISTANT III 06

LEGAL PROCESS ASSISTANT II 04

LEGAL PROCESS ASSISTANT I 02

cc:  Juvenile, Payroll, Human Resources, Guild, BCPA, BC/FC Administration
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